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Quinlan Joseph, helper, Pacific Iron Works
Quinlan Peter B. registrar, S. P. C. Water Works,

dwl N s Filbert bet Jones and Leavenworth
Quinley Joseph M. mining, dwl 605 Howard
QUINLIN albert G. physician and surgeon,

office and dwl 219 Third
Quinlin Bridget, domestic, 64 Silver
Quinliu Daniel, laborer, San Bruno Road 3 miles

from Citv Hall
Quinn Albert, hostler, Willson's Stables, 807 and 809

Montgomery
Quinn Alexander, ship-joiner, dwl NW cor Third

and Townsend
Quinn Ann (widow) dressmaking, 20 Montgomery
QUINN ARTHUR, proprietor National Hall &

Restaurant, W s Dolores bet Sixteenth and
Seventeenth

Quinn Barney, laborer, S. P. P. W. Factory
Quinn Charles, cai-penter, dwl N s Natoma bet Fifth

and Sixth
Quinn Charles, waiter, steamship Senator
Quinn Edward, dwl SE cor Leavenworth and

Vallejo
Quinn Edward (colored) job-wagon, 513 Montgom-

ery, dwl 1014 Clay
Quinn Edward, wharfinger. Commercial Street

Wharf, dwl E s Nincent nr Union
Quinn J. carpenter with James Brokaw
Quinn James, hair-spinner with Pacific Glue &

Manufacturing Company
Quinn James, laborer, dwl S s Eddy bet Jones and

Leavenworth
Quinn James, laborer, dwl 37 Frederick
Quinn James, miner, dwl E s Rousch bet Howard

and Folsom
Quinn James, workman, S. F. & P. Sugar Co
Quinn James C. wood and coal, dwl S s O'Farrell

bet Mason and Taylor
Quinn Jane, nurse, 30 South Park
Quinn J. B. painter, dwl 108 Mason
Quinn John, bar-keeper with P. Farrell
Quinn John, boiler-maker with Cofiey & Risdon,

dwl Stevenson nr Second
Quinn John, boot-maker, dwl N s Tehama bet

Hubbard and Third
Quinn John, brick-layer, dwl 28 Everett
Quinn John, carpenter, dwl 541 Mission
Quinn John, carpenter, dwl 34 Battery
Quinn John, cook, 1016 Pine
Quinn John, laborer, dwl S s Thirteenth bet Guer-

rero and Valencia
Quinn John, laborer, dwl 48 Stevenson, rear
Quinn John, liquors, dwl 18 Minna
Quinn John, track-cleaner. Central R. R. Co
Quinn M. boiler-maker, monitor Camanche
Quinn Matliew, carpenter, dwl 9 Natoma
Quinn M. G. Miss, di-ess-maker, 749 Market, dwl 28

Everett
Quinn Michael, waiter, Bailey House
Quinn Michael E. teamster with David Dwyer,

dwl 83 Stevenson
Q,mnxi, fPatrickJ McCauslin fWm.J & Metzger,

f GeorgeJ slaughter-house nr Brannan Street
Bridge

Quinn Patrick, waiter, steamer Yosemite
Quinn Patrick, workman, S. F. &. P. Sugar Co. dwlW s Seventh nr Harrison
Quinn Peter, laborer, dwl 212 First

Quinn Peter, workman, S. P. & P. Sugar Co
Quinn Ricliard, shoe-maker, dwl N s Turk bet

Franklin and Van Ness Avenue
Quinn Rosanna Miss, domestic, 1316 Taylor
Quinn Samuel, oyster-stand, NE cor Clay and

Kearny, dwl West End Hotel
Quinn ThoVnas, blacksmith with J. Costigan &. Co.

dwl Lick Alley bet First and Ecker
Quinn Thomas, driver with Wolf Bros. 21 Battery
Quinn Thomas, hackman, Plaza
Quinn Thomas, hostler, South Park Livery Stable

Quimi Thomas, laborer, Protestant Orphan Asylum
Quinn Thomas S. clerk, dwl 308 Green
Quinn William H. salesman with Russell & Erwin

Manufacturing Co. dwl 7 O'Farrell
Quintana John, miner, dwl 815 Dupont
Quinteal Peter, mason, dwl 303 First

Quinton J. B. builder, dwl 1021 Powell
Quinton Peter, clerk, NW cor Broadway and Pinck-

ney
Quirk Ann, domestic, 141 Townsend
QUIRK (Edward J.J & SEALE fJbsephJ street-

contractors, dwl S s Brannan bet Second and
Third

Quirk Nicholas, driver. Central R. R. Co
Quirk Patrick, pantryman, dwl 619 Market
Quirk Patrick, waiter, dwl Geary nr Jones, rear
Quirk Pierce, job-wagon, cor Third and Howard
Qule George, dwl 1407 Powell
Qule Margaret (widow) dwl 1407 Powell
Qun Fod (Chinese) washing, cor Virginia Place and

Jackson
Quong E. Long (Chinese) washing, NE cor Six-

teenth and Guerrero
Quong Hing (Chinese) washing, 217 Pacific

Quong Shay Lung & Co. (Chinese) merchants, 812
Dupont

Quong Sung (Chinese) merchant, 711 Commercial
Quong Tong (Chinese) merchant, 703 Dupont
Quong Yee & Co. (Chinese) merchants, 734 Sacra-

mento
Quong Ying Kee & Co. (Chinese) merchants, 718

Commercial
Quong Yuen (Chinese) washing, 28 Stockton
Quonn Mark (colored) boot-black, 12 First

R
Raabe George A., George's Market, SW cor Ritch

and Folsom
Raabe H. H. accountant, Chicago Hotel
Raabe Otto, bar-keeper, Jones' Sample-Rooms, dwl

Harlan Place
Rabe Building, 609, 611, and 613 Clay
Rabel Louis, with Charles Schroth, 230 Kearny
Rabeux Louis, plasterer, dwl 1218 Stockton
Rabeux Louise Mrs. corset and dress-maker, 1220

Stockton
Eabigas David, porter with Fuller & Heather, dwl

7 Jane
Racine Josephine Miss, with Mrs. A. Dueatel, dwl

723 Sansom
Rackliffe John, merchant (Reese River) dwl 12

Everett
Rackow F. reporter, California Democrat
Racouillat Alexander, laundry, E s Lagoon
Racouillat August, foreman with L. Racouillat, dwl

626 Vallejo

Racouillat H. 609 Sansom
Racouillat Henrietta Mrs. milliner, 626 Vallejo
Racouillat fL.J & Co. (Louis Soussingeas) im-

porters and jobbers wines and liquors, 609 San-
som

Racouillat Ludovic, box-factory, SW cor Market and
Beale, dwl 323 Stockton

Racout J. P. laborer, dwl Bryant Place
Radcliff Charles M. (Brodie 4- R.) dwl 402 Mont-

gomery
Radcliff John, merchant, dwl 12 Everett
Radel Leopold, jeweler with E. Perrochon, dwl

1220 Dupont
Radford Michael, shoe-maker, W s Leroy Place,

nr Sacramento
Radford Thomas, shoe-maker, with P. F. Dunne,

dwl Sacramento bet Mason and Taylor
Rading F. bedding and mattresses, 735 Washington
Radmaker Charles, hair-dreesing-saloon, Interna-

tional Hotel, dwl 1318 Kearny
Radstou Jacob, gas-fitter, S. F. Gas Co

BIQEIiOW & BBOTHEB, Insurance Agents. California Deposits, in Bonds, $525,000.


